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Tuotettu Vasara ja nauloja -hankkeessa
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3300 mm

Terassilauta 
28x95

Runko 48 x 198
16

50 m
m

Kattotuoli 48x48

Katon harjapuu 
2 kpl 48x48
mitallistettu

Katon kehyspuu 
48x98 lappeellaan

Vesikaton alaohjauspuu 
48x98 lappeellaan

Kattotuolit sidotaan runkoon
120 x 90 x 3,0 x 60
kulmaraudoilla



Kolmiolaavu

REVISIONS
REMARKS

1
MM/DD/YY

2
3
4
5

01
A

29 /05 /24 HR
_ _ /_ _ /_ _ ...
_ _ /_ _ /_ _ ...
_ _ /_ _ /_ _ ...
_ _ /_ _ /_ _ ...

JULKISIVUPIIRUSTUS 1:20

1650 mm

15
00

 m
m

500 mm

18
36

 m
m

20
0 

m
m

20
0 

m
m



Kolmiolaavu

REVISIONS
REMARKS

1
MM/DD/YY

2
3
4
5

01
A

29 /05 /24 HR
_ _ /_ _ /_ _ ...
_ _ /_ _ /_ _ ...
_ _ /_ _ /_ _ ...
_ _ /_ _ /_ _ ...

JULKISIVUPIIRUSTUS 1:20

3300 mm


	Kolmiolaavu.pdf
	pohjapiirustus.pdf

	pohjapiirustus.pdf



